
Date Day Unit Code Title Duration Session No of Cands

03-Oct Tue 8100/1 Islam 1 2 hrs AM

04-Oct Wed 8100/2 Islam 2 2 hrs AM

07-Oct Sat 8200/1 Dhivehi 1 2 hrs AM

08-Oct Sun 8200/2 Dhivehi 2 2 hrs AM

9-Oct Mon WBI11 Biology - Unit 1 1h 30m AM

9-Oct Mon WMA11 Pure Mathematics 1 1h 30m PM

10-Oct Tue WCH11 Chemistry - Unit 1 1h 30m AM

10-Oct Tue WBS11 Business - Unit 1 2hrs PM

11-Oct Wed WPH11 Physics - Unit 1 1h 30m AM

11-Oct Wed WEC11 Economics - Unit 1 1h 45m PM

12-Oct Thu WAC11 Accounting - Unit 1 3hrs AM

12-Oct Thu WBI12 Biology - Unit 2 1h 30m AM

12-Oct Thu WST01 Statistics S1 1h 30m PM

13-Oct Fri WBS12 Business - Unit 2 2hrs AM

13-Oct Fri WCH12 Chemistry - Unit 2 1h 30m AM

13-Oct Fri WMA12 Pure Mathematics 2 1h 30m PM

16-Oct Mon WME01 Mechanics M1 1h 30m AM

16-Oct Mon WPH12 Physics - Unit 2 1h 30m PM

17-Oct Tue WBI13 Biology - Unit 3 1h 20m AM

17-Oct Tue WEC12 Economics - Unit 2 1h 45m AM

17-Oct Tue WCH13 Chemistry - Unit 3 1h 20m PM

18-Oct Wed WMA13 Pure Mathematics 3 1h 30m AM

18-Oct Wed WBS13 Business - Unit 3 2hrs PM

18-Oct Wed WPH13 Physics - Unit 3 1h 20m PM

19-Oct Thu WBI14 Biology - Unit 4 1h 45m AM

19-Oct Thu WST02 Statistics S2 1h 30m PM

20-Oct Fri WCH14 Chemistry - Unit 4 1h 45m AM

20-Oct Fri WEC13 Economics - Unit 3 2hrs AM

20-Oct Fri WPH14 Physics - Unit 4 1h 45m PM

23-Oct Mon WBI15 Biology - Unit 5 1h 45m AM

23-Oct Mon WMA14 Pure Mathematics 4 1h 30m PM

24-Oct Tue WBS14 Business - Unit 4 2hrs AM

24-Oct Tue WCH15 Chemistry - Unit 5 1h 45m AM

24-Oct Tue WPH15 Physics - Unit 5 1h 45m PM

25-Oct Wed WBI16 Biology - Unit 6 1h 20m AM

25-Oct Wed WEC14 Economics - Unit 4 2hrs PM

26-Oct Thu WCH16 Chemistry - Unit 6 1h 20m AM

26-Oct Thu WME02 Mechanics M2 1h 30m PM

27-Oct Fri WPH16 Physics - Unit 6 1h 20m AM

27-Oct Fri WAC12 Accounting - Unit 2 3hrs PM
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